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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 07/10/2017 8:00 am Sycamore Water Polo Conditioning Pool
Mon 07/10/2017 4:00 pm Cincinnati Marlins Practice Pool
Tue 07/11/2017 8:00 am Cincinnati Marlins Practice Pool
Tue 07/11/2017 4:00 pm Cincinnati Marlins Practice Pool
Wed 07/12/2017 8:00 am Girls Water Polo Pool
Wed 07/12/2017 4:00 pm Cincinnati Marlins Practice Pool
Thu 07/13/2017 4:00 pm Cincinnati Marlins Practice Pool
Fri 07/14/2017 8:00 am Sycamore Water Polo Conditioning Pool
Fri 07/14/2017 9:00 am Girls Water Polo Open Pool Pool
Mon 07/17/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Mon 07/17/2017 4:00 pm Cincinnati Marlins Practice Pool
Tue 07/18/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Tue 07/18/2017 4:00 pm Cincinnati Marlins Practice Pool
Wed 07/19/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Wed 07/19/2017 4:00 pm Cincinnati Marlins Practice Pool
Thu 07/20/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Thu 07/20/2017 4:00 pm Cincinnati Marlins Practice Pool
Fri 07/21/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Sat 07/22/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Sun 07/23/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Mon 07/24/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Mon 07/24/2017 4:00 pm Cincinnati Marlins Practice Pool
Tue 07/25/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Tue 07/25/2017 4:00 pm Cincinnati Marlins Practice Pool
Wed 07/26/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Wed 07/26/2017 4:00 pm Cincinnati Marlins Practice Pool
Thu 07/27/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Thu 07/27/2017 4:00 pm Cincinnati Marlins Practice Pool
Fri 07/28/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Sat 07/29/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Sun 07/30/2017 All Day Pool Closed For Maintenance Pool
Tue 08/01/2017 7:30 am Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 08/01/2017 10:00 am Girls Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Wed 08/02/2017 7:30 am Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 08/02/2017 10:00 am Girls Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Thu 08/03/2017 7:30 am Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 08/03/2017 10:00 am Girls Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Fri 08/04/2017 7:30 am Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
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Fri 08/04/2017 10:00 am Girls Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Mon 08/07/2017 7:30 am Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 08/07/2017 10:00 am Girls Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Tue 08/08/2017 7:30 am Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 08/08/2017 10:00 am Girls Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Wed 08/09/2017 7:30 am Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 08/09/2017 10:00 am Girls Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Thu 08/10/2017 7:30 am Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 08/10/2017 10:00 am Girls Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Fri 08/11/2017 7:30 am Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 08/11/2017 10:00 am Girls Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Sat 08/12/2017 11:00 am Water Polo Family Fun Day Pool
Mon 08/14/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 08/14/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 08/14/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 08/15/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 08/15/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 08/16/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 08/16/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 08/17/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 08/17/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 08/17/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Fri 08/18/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 08/18/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Sat 08/19/2017 9:00 am Boys JV Water Polo Scrimmage Pool
Sat 08/19/2017 9:30 am Boys Water Polo JV Scrimmage vs St. X Pool
Mon 08/21/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 08/21/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 08/21/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 08/22/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 08/22/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 08/23/2017 6:00 am Girls Water Polo Morning Practice Pool
Wed 08/23/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 08/23/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 08/24/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 08/24/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 08/24/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Fri 08/25/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
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Fri 08/25/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 08/28/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 08/28/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 08/28/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 08/29/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 08/29/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 08/30/2017 6:00 am Girls Water Polo Morning Practice Pool
Wed 08/30/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 08/30/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 08/31/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 08/31/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 08/31/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Fri 09/01/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 09/01/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 09/04/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 09/04/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 09/04/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 09/05/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 09/05/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 09/06/2017 6:00 am Girls Water Polo Morning Practice Pool
Wed 09/06/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 09/06/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 09/06/2017 6:00 pm HS Open House Sycamore High School
Thu 09/07/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 09/07/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 09/07/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Fri 09/08/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 09/08/2017 4:00 pm Dave McLennan Girls Water Polo Tournament Pool
Fri 09/08/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 09/08/2017 4:30 pm Sycamore High School WP G V vs Dave McLennon

Invitational
Pool

Sat 09/09/2017 7:00 am Dave McLennan Girls Water Polo Tournament Pool
Sat 09/09/2017 3:20 pm Sycamore High School WP G V vs Dave McLennon

Invitational
Pool

Sun 09/10/2017 12:00 am Time: TBA -Sycamore High School WP G V vs Dave
McLennon Invitational

Pool

Sun 09/10/2017 7:00 am Dave McLennan Girls Water Polo Tournament Pool
Mon 09/11/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
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Mon 09/11/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 09/11/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 09/12/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 09/12/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 09/13/2017 6:00 am Girls Water Polo Morning Practice Pool
Wed 09/13/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 09/13/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 09/14/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 09/14/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 09/14/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Fri 09/15/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 09/15/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 09/18/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 09/18/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 09/18/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 09/18/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Tue 09/19/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 09/19/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 09/19/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Wed 09/20/2017 6:00 am Girls Water Polo Morning Practice Pool
Wed 09/20/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 09/20/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 09/20/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Thu 09/21/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 09/21/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 09/21/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Thu 09/21/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Fri 09/22/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 09/22/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 09/22/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Sat 09/23/2017 8:00 am Girls Water Polo Pool
Sun 09/24/2017 11:00 am Cincinnati Marlins Pool
Mon 09/25/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 09/25/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 09/25/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 09/25/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Tue 09/26/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 09/26/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
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Tue 09/26/2017 5:00 pm Sycamore High School WP B JV vs Oakwood High

School
Pool

Tue 09/26/2017 6:00 pm Sycamore High School WP B JV vs Oakwood High
School

Pool

Tue 09/26/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Tue 09/26/2017 7:00 pm Sycamore High School WP B V vs TBA Pool
Wed 09/27/2017 6:00 am Girls Water Polo Morning Practice Pool
Wed 09/27/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 09/27/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 09/27/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Thu 09/28/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 09/28/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 09/28/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Thu 09/28/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Fri 09/29/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 09/29/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 09/29/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Sat 09/30/2017 8:00 am Girls Water Polo Pool
Sun 10/01/2017 11:00 am Cincinnati Marlins Pool
Mon 10/02/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 10/02/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 10/02/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 10/02/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Tue 10/03/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 10/03/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 10/03/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Wed 10/04/2017 6:00 am Girls Water Polo Morning Practice Pool
Wed 10/04/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 10/04/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 10/04/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Thu 10/05/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 10/05/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 10/05/2017 3:00 pm HS Parent Teacher Conferences Sycamore High School
Thu 10/05/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Thu 10/05/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Fri 10/06/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 10/06/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 10/06/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
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Sun 10/08/2017 11:00 am Cincinnati Marlins Pool
Mon 10/09/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 10/09/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 10/09/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 10/09/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Tue 10/10/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 10/10/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 10/10/2017 4:30 pm Sycamore High School WP B JV vs Princeton High

School
Pool

Tue 10/10/2017 5:30 pm Sycamore High School WP B V vs Princeton High School
(Senior Night)

Pool

Tue 10/10/2017 6:30 pm Sycamore High School WP G V vs Princeton High School
( Senior Night)

Pool

Tue 10/10/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Tue 10/10/2017 7:30 pm Sycamore High School WP G JV vs Princeton High

School
Pool

Wed 10/11/2017 6:00 am Girls Water Polo Morning Practice Pool
Wed 10/11/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 10/11/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 10/11/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Thu 10/12/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 10/12/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 10/12/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Thu 10/12/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Fri 10/13/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 10/13/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 10/13/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Sat 10/14/2017 8:00 am Girls Varsity Water Polo Practice Pool
Sun 10/15/2017 11:00 am Cincinnati Marlins Pool
Mon 10/16/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 10/16/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 10/16/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 10/16/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Tue 10/17/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 10/17/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 10/17/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Wed 10/18/2017 6:00 am Girls Water Polo Morning Practice Pool
Wed 10/18/2017 2:30 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
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Wed 10/18/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 10/18/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Wed 10/18/2017 7:30 pm Sycamore High School VB G V @ Anderson HS (OHSAA

Sectional Tournament )
Sycamore High School
Sycamore High School

Thu 10/19/2017 6:00 am Boys and Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 10/19/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 10/19/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Pracitce Pool
Thu 10/19/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Fri 10/20/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 10/20/2017 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 10/20/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Sun 10/22/2017 11:00 am Cincinnati Marlins Pool
Mon 10/23/2017 2:45 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 10/23/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Mon 10/23/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Tue 10/24/2017 2:45 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 10/24/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Tue 10/24/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Wed 10/25/2017 2:45 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 10/25/2017 4:00 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Wed 10/25/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Thu 10/26/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 10/26/2017 2:45 pm Boys Water Polo Practice Pool
Thu 10/26/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Fri 10/27/2017 2:30 pm Girls Water Polo Practice Pool
Fri 10/27/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Sun 10/29/2017 11:00 am Cincinnati Marlins Pool
Mon 10/30/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool
Tue 10/31/2017 6:30 pm Marlins Practice Pool


